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Choose Your Chair

FL1
FL2
FL3
FL4
FLS
FL6*

3-4 years 260mm
4-6 years 310mm
6-8 years 350mm
8-11 years 380mm
11-14 years 430mm
14 + 460mm

300mm
340mm
380mm
400mm
420mm
440mm

Availability
295mm
295mm Blue
320mm
320mm
400mm Charcoal*
400mm

Key Features

One piece moulded
polypropylene shell and four legs

Hand hole in the shell

Modern and attractive looking
chair

Assists better posture
Strong and light weight
Scratch resistant
Stackable to 15 high
BSEN 1729 compliant
20 year guarantee

Choose Your Shell Colour

BL Blue CH Charcoal*

Choose Your Optional Seat Pad

Sizes 1-6 available in Blue. *Size 6 available in Charcoal only.

Important Ordering Information

When ordering please state: Code, description,
height, quantity, colour of shell, upholstery
fabric, frame choice and any extra accessories
you require.

Delivery Times

Our delivery time is 7-10 working days subject
to availability and location. During School
summer holidays our turnaround times will
extend.
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Inspirational Educational Furniture

End Of Life Recycling Suggestions

All Metalliform products can be disassembled
into their component parts (Wood, Metal &
Plastic) and responsibly recycled through
specialist service providers.

Packaging Details

All legs are paper wrapped and the top is
covered in a cardboard wrap.

Care & Maintenance

Clean periodically with a non-abrasive cleaner
and a warm damp cloth.
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