



#### **Key Features**

- One piece moulded polypropylene shell and four legs
- Hand hole in the shell
- Modern and attractive looking chair
- Assists better posture
- Strong and light weight
  - Scratch resistant
- Stackable to 15 high
- BSEN 1729 compliant
- 20 year guarantee



## Choose Your Chair

CODE	AGE RANGE	SEAT HEIGHT (SH)	SEAT WIDTH (SW)	SEAT DEPTH (SD)
FL1	3-4 years	260mm	300mm	295mm
FL2	4-6 years	310mm	340mm	295mm
FL3	6-8 years	350mm	380mm	320mm
FL4	8-11 years	380mm	400mm	320mm
FL5	11-14 years	430mm	420mm	400mm
FL6*	14 +	460mm	440mm	400mm

# Availability

SHELL COLOUR	FL1	FL2	FL3	FL4	FL5	FL6*
Blue						
Charcoal*						

Choose Your Shell Colour

**BL** Blue **CH** Charcoal\* Inspirational Educational Furniture

Choose Your Optional Seat Pad

Osumi Scuba

Sizes 1-6 available in Blue. \*Size 6 available in Charcoal only.

#### **End Of Life Recycling Suggestions**

All Metalliform products can be disassembled into their component parts (Wood, Metal & Plastic) and responsibly recycled through specialist service providers.



#### **Packaging Details**

All legs are paper wrapped and the top is covered in a cardboard wrap.



#### **Important Ordering Information**

When ordering please state: Code, description, height, quantity, colour of shell, upholstery fabric, frame choice and any extra accessories



#### **Delivery Times**

Our delivery time is 7-10 working days subject to availability and location. During School summer holidays our turnaround times will



### Care & Maintenance

Clean periodically with a non-abrasive cleaner and a warm damp cloth.







